
BUDGET TRANSFER - COMBINED SEWER & WATER 

WHEREAS, a request has been received from the Combined Sewer & Water Fund 
for a transfer of funds; and 

WHEREAS, there are funds available within the Combined Sewer & Water budget 
to accommodate said transfer; and 

WHEREAS, the request appears to be reasonable and necessary; 

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Board of Mason County 
Commissioners that the following amount be transferred: 

SEE ATTACHMENT A 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Mason County Auditor be authorized to 
make necessary transfer entries affecting the Combined Sewer & Water budget. 

APPROVED this 22nd day of November, 1994. 

ATTEST: 

c: Auditor (2) 
Central Setvicesj Admin. 
Treasurer 
Combined Sewer & Water Fund 



11/18/94 SYMDATA\ATTACHA 

COMBINED SEWER & WATER 
ACCOUNT #16000 

FROM: 
65.0000 

TO: 
10.0010 
10.0120 
10.0030 
10.0120 
20.0020 
20.0030 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 

OPERATOR I I 
OPERATOR I I 
OPERATOR I 
PROJECT MANAGER 
SOCIAL SECURITY 
RETIREMENT 

TOTAL 

ATTACHMENT A 

2.060 
============ 

562 
634 
187 
402 
140 
135 

2.060 
============ 


