RESOLUTION NO. 127-94

BUDGET TRANSFER - COMBINED SEWER & WATER

WHEREAS, a request has been received from the Combined Sewer & Water Fund for a transfer of funds; and

WHEREAS, there are funds available within the Combined Sewer & Water budget to accommodate said transfer; and

WHEREAS, the request appears to be reasonable and necessary;

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Board of Mason County Commissioners that the following amount be transferred:

SEE ATTACHMENT A

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Mason County Auditor be authorized to make necessary transfer entries affecting the Combined Sewer & Water budget.

APPROVED this 22nd day of November, 1994.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MASON COUNTY, WASHINGTON

L. Faughender, Chairperson

illiam O. Hunter, Commissioner

Laura E. Porter, Commissioner

ATTEST:

c:

Rebecca S. Rogers, Clerk of the Board

Auditor (2) Central Services/Admin. Treasurer Combined Sewer & Water Fund .

ATTACHMENT A

COMBINED SEWER ACCOUNT #16000	& WATER	
FROM: 65.0000	CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS	2,060
T0: 10.0010 10.0120 10.0030 10.0120 20.0020 20.0030	OPERATOR II OPERATOR II OPERATOR I PROJECT MANAGER SOCIAL SECURITY RETIREMENT	562 634 187 402 140 135
	TOTAL	2,060

.